
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1311103007012000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 17,621

CAMA #: 131 11 0 30 07 012 00 0 00
Sec: 11 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

STAN00723
STANLEY, TOMMY D

    

Owner: STANLEY, TOMMY D Legal: SE 27TH CT BLK G LOT 16 PECK SUB #2

STANLEY, GWENDOLYN M

STANLEY, GWENDOLYN M

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 926764

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,222.13 1,222.13 2,444.26

Special 136.77 136.76 273.53

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202368363-1 12/11/2020

0.00

12/11/2020

1,222.13

1 1,222.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,222.13

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202456365-1 04/29/2021

1,222.13 0.00

04/29/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,222.13

0.00

0.00

**********

1,222.13

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,358.90 1,358.89 0.00 2,717.79

1,358.89 0.00 1,358.90 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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